

Page Count 03 \$130.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2024 APR 25 4H 8: 37



04/24/2013	22:45	3052201440	LAZARUS CORPORATE	PAGE
, 4 4				
∎ F	AP1	TO ES OF OF ANTZATTOALS		
	/ 4/1	ICIAL OF UNCASHEA THUS PO	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
	EI - Name: of the Limite	d Liability Company is:		••
	-	4		
			AMPA DEV LLC	
	0	lust contain the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
		•		
	II - Addres			
The mailin	g address an	d street address of the principa	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
		Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
	<u>355 Alhan</u>	nbra Circle, Suite 1100	355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 1100	
	<u>Coral Gab</u>	les, FL 33134	Coral Gables. FL 33134	
į				
ARTICIE	III - Dogiat			
(The Limit	ati - Regist	cred Agent, Registered Offic	e, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
another by	since online	with an active Florida registra	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or	
whother bu	smeas canny	with an active Florida registra	tion.)	

02/03

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

.

Raymond J. Zomerfeld	1
Name	
355 Alhambra Gircle, Suite	1100
Florida street address (P:O. Box NOT ad	ceptable)
Coral Gables FL	33134
City State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) **.**... (CONTINUED) and the

Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is If the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> : If the date insert			PAGE	Ø			
The name ar Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is If the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert							
The name ar Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert							
The name ar Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> : If the date insert							
The name ar Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert	IV-						
Title: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert	The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:						
"AMBR" = A "MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert	·		uity Company:				
"MGR" = M <u>AMBR</u> (Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert	Authorized Member	Name and Address:					
(Use attachme ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is I the date of filing.) Note: If the date insert	lanager						
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert		Raymond J: Zomerfeld					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert		355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 1100 Coral Gables, FL 33134					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert		Coral Gables, FL 33134					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert			_				
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert							
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert							
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert							
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert		······					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date insert		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·					
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert							
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert							
ARTICLE V: Effective (If an effective date is li the date of filing.) <u>Note</u> ; If the date insert		sa gana Ang					
the date of filing.) Note: If the date insert							
the date of filing.) Note: If the date insert	e date, if other than the date of	f filing 15					
Note: If the date insert	listed, the date must be speci	file and cannot be more than five business day	"LIUNAL) * Drifter to or 90 days ofte				
the document's effectiv	ted in this block doer not the		- prior to or yo days alle	ar -			
	ve date on the Department of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, t	his date will not be listed	as			
ARTICLE VI: Other pro							
	ionaiona, it dity.		-				
<u> </u>							

NA

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Raymond J. Zomerfeld Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) . .

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

1